
COMPANIES CONTACTS PHONE EMAILS

1 Bailey Edward Design, Inc. Lorna Cagann, Marketing
312-440-2300

lcagann@baileyedward.com

2 Booth Hansen David Mann, Principal - Dir.
312-869-5023

dmann@boothhansen.com

3 Cannon Design Ellin M. Callahan
248-417-9300

ecallahan@cannondesign.com

3 Cannon Design Charles Smith, Dir. Edu/Principal
312-543-1537

csmith@cannondesign.com

4 Fox & Fox Architects Jay Fox, III
312-377-5074

jay@foxandfoxarchitects.com

5 Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Nathan O. waisath, Dir. of Design
312-697-3693

nathan.waisath@gec-group.com

6 M.E.P. Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. Yesica Flores, Chief Marketing Officer
312-279-1185

yflores@mepisinc.com

7 NIA Architects, Inc. Liz Peron, Dir. - Interior Design
312-431-9515

eperon@niaarch.com

8 Stephen Rankin Associates Architects, PC Brian Hirami
312-899-0002

bhirami@srankin.com

8 Stephen Rankin Associates Architects, PC Tia Manolakas
312-899-0002

tmanolakas@srankin.com

9 STL Architects, Inc. Patricia travanti Mendes, Sr. Proj. Dir.
312-644-9850 x267

ptravanti@stlarchitects.com

10 STR Partners, LLC Ms. Leslie Streicher, Marketing Manager
312-242-4175

leslie@strpartners.com

11 Studio ARQ, LLC Raya Hariri
312-846-6415

rhariri@studioarq.com

CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
LETTERS OF INTEREST (LOI) #MWJ-WR2314 - STEM LABS AND INNOVATION CENTER 

FOR WRIGHT COLLEGE

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING ATTENDANCE LIST - JUNE 20, 2023

LOI Responses due:   July 12, 2023
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